Motion 2011-221-1

The UAF Staff Council passed the following, Staff Council Motion 2011-221-1, at Meeting #221
on October 19, 2011:

MOTION

The UAF Staff Council moves to adopt the following 2012 Meeting Schedule at its October 19"

meeting:
Mecting Date Time Location Meeting Type
Number
. . Wood Center .
224 Tuesday, January 24, 2012 8:45-11:00 AM Carol Brown Ballroom Audio Conference
. ) Wood Center Face-to-Face and
225 Wednesday, February 15,2012 | 8:45-11:00 AM Carol Brown Ballroom | Audio Conference
226 Tuesday, March 20,2012 | 8:45-11:00 AM Wood Center Audio Conference
Carol Brown Ballroom
227 Wednesday, April 18,2012 8:45-11:00 AM Wood Center Audio Conference
Carol Brown Ballrocom
) ) Wood Center Face-to-Face and
228 Wednesday, May 16, 2012 §:43-11:00 AM Carol Brown Ballroom | Audio Conference
229 Tuesday, June 19, 2012 8:45-11:00 AM TBA Audio Conference
230 Wednesday, August 15,2012 | 8:45-11:00 AM Wood Center Audio Conference
Carol Brown Baliroom
231 Wednesday, September 19,2012 | 8:45-11:00 AM Wood Center Audio Conference
Carol Brown Ballroom
232 Wednesday, October 17,2012 | 8:45-11:00 AM Woad Center Audio Conference
Carol Brown Ballroom
233 Tuesday, November 20, 2012 8:45-11:00 AM Wood Center Audio Conference
Carol Brown Ballroom
234 Wednesday, December 19,2012 | 8:45-11:00 AM Wood Center Audio Conference

Carol Brown Ballrocom

EFFECTIVE: Immediately

RATIONALE: Meetings must be scheduled in advance to ensure adequate time
for room scheduling and public posting of meeting information.
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